
June 2024   SERVING SCHEDULE  
Elder-on-call  Mary Cupp  660-869-1902 

If you cannot serve as scheduled please find your own replacement. Thanks. Deacon Responsibilities: **Serve/prepare/cleanup     *Serve/pick up prayer cards     

June 9 June 2 June 16 June 23 

Worship Leader 
Kennedi Watts 

 
Elders 

Mary Cupp 
Bree Smith 

 
 

Deacon 
Donna Martin** 

Bill Martin** 
Susan Lankford* 
Ranae Walrath* 

 
 

Greeters 
Lisa Wallace 

 
 

Church Video/Sound 
Computer–Christa Atchison 
Sound–Brian Hetherington 

 
 

Young Disciples Moment 
Andy Engelhart 

 
GUARDIAN ANGEL 

Dan Wallace 
 

Van Driver 
John Lankford 

 
ATTENDANCE BOOKS 
Kathy Hetherington 

 
HOLY GROUNDS 
Nancy Summers 

Worship Leader 
David McClymond 

 
Elders 

Paula Jones 
Dan Wallace 

 
Communion Meditation 

Pat Bouse 
 

Deacon 
Christine Craig** 

Tammy Cowsert** 
Pattie Johnson* 
Shane Smith* 

 
Greeters 

The Jones Family 
 

Church Video/Sound 
Computer–Christa Atchison 
Sound– Jerome Anderson 

 
Young Disciples Moment 

Meagan Johnson 
 

GUARDIAN ANGEL 
Brian Hetherington 

 
Van Driver 
Kenny Royal 

 
ATTENDANCE BOOKS 

Rita Winburn 
 

HOLY GROUNDS 
Dixie McClymond 

Worship Leader 
Russ Wells 

 
Elders 

Nina Sisk 
David Young 

 
 

Deacon 
Pattie Johnson** 

Maryann Van Dyke** 
Christine Craig* 

Tammy Cowsert* 
 
 

Greeters 
John & Susan Lankford 

 
 

Church Video/Sound 
Computer–Erin Houk 
Sound–Molly Houk 

 
 

young Disciples Moment 
Matt & Tabitha Jones 

 
GUARDIAN ANGEL 

Bill Martin 
 

Van Driver 
Bill Martin 

 
ATTENDANCE BOOKS 

Marjory Cooper 
 

HOLY GROUNDS 
Annette Meyers 

Worship Leader 
Sharlotte Anderson 

 
Elders 

Brian Hetherington 
Kathy Hetherington 

 
 

Deacon 
Sherri DeHart** 
Rita Winburn** 
Kenny Royal* 
Sherri Royal* 

 
 

Greeters 
Marjory Cooper 

 
 

Church Video/Sound 
Computer–Christa Atchison 

Sound–Dan Wallace 
 
 

Young Disciples Moment 
Bree Smith 

 
GUARDIAN ANGEL 

Kenny Royal 
 

Van Driver 
Bobby Royal 

 
ATTENDANCE BOOKS 

Donna Martin 
 

HOLY GROUNDS 
Kelli Hetherington 

Worship Leader 
Andy Engelhart 

 
Elders 

Jerome Anderson 
Jody Anderson 

 
 

Deacon 
Shane Smith** 

Pattie Johnson** 
Donna Frederick* 

Sherri DeHart* 
 
 

Greeters 
David & Dixie McClymond 

 
 

Church Video/Sound 
Computer–Erin Houk 
Sound–Molly Houk 

 
 

Young Disciples Moment 
Meagan Johnson 

 
GUARDIAN ANGEL 

Steve Altis 
 

Van Driver 
Kenny Royal 

 
ATTENDANCE BOOKS 

Dixie McClymond 
 

HOLY GROUNDS 
The Dill Family 

June 30 


